Details of the person disc	s of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
Name	Anders Onarheim		
Reason for the notification	n		
Position/status	Chief Executive Officer		
Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
Details of issuer			
Name	BW LPG Limited		
LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23		
	(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Share options relating to the shares of BW LPG Limited with ISIN BMG173841013.		
Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of share options.		
Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	0	220,005	
Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Acceptance of 220,005 share options for no consideration. A strike price must be paid upon exercise.		
Date of the transaction	2022-03-01		
Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		
	Name   Reason for the notification   Position/status   Initial   notification/Amendment   Details of issuer   Name   LEI   Details of the transaction of transaction; (iii) each of instrument, type of instrument, type of instrument Identification code   Nature of the transaction   Price(s) and volume(s)   Aggregated information   — Price   Date of the transaction	NameAnders OnarheimReason for the notificationPosition/statusChief Executive OfficerInitial notification/AmendmentInitial notificationDetails of issuerBW LPG LimitedNameBW LPG LimitedLEI5493006WBEME88YFDW23Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place we Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification codeShare options relating to the BMG173841013.Price(s) and volume(s)Price(s) 00Price(s) and volume(s)Price(s) paid upon exercise.Pate of the transactionAcceptance of 220,005 share paid upon exercise.Date of the transaction2022-03-01	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Elaine Ong		
2	Reason for the notification	n .		
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of issuer			
a)	Name	BW LPG Limited		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23		
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Share options relating to the shares of BW LPG Limited with ISIN BMG173841013.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of share options.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		0	85,164	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Acceptance of 85,164 share options for no consideration. A strike price must be paid upon exercise.		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-03-01		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Niels Rigault		
2	Reason for the notificatio	n		
a)	Position/status	Executive Vice President, Commercial		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of issuer			
a)	Name	BW LPG Limited		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23		
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Share options relating to the shares of BW LPG Limited with ISIN BMG173841013.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of share options.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		0	120,647	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Acceptance of 120,647 share options for no consideration. A strike price must be paid upon exercise.		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-03-01		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Pontus Berg		
2	Reason for the notification	n		
a)	Position/status	Executive Vice President, Technical	and Operations	
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of issuer			
a)	Name	BW LPG Limited		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23		
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Share options relating to the shares of BW LPG Limited with ISIN BMG173841013.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acceptance of share options.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		0	85,164	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Acceptance of 85,164 share options for no consideration. A strike price must be paid upon exercise.		
e)	Date of the transaction	2022-03-01		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		